Date: 9/30/2022
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:03
Attendance: 212
Location: McGill

RMC () -vs- McGill ()
9/30/2022 at McGill

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
RMC 0 3 0 3
McGill 3 3 2 8

RMC: Brent Broaders (1); Ryan Smith (1); Christopher Paquette (1)
MCG: Maxime Blanchard (2); William Rouleau (2); Mitchell Prowse
(1); Alex Plamondon (1); Jordan-Ty Fournier (1); Mathieu Gagnon

(1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC MCG
1st 1:09 MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier William Rouleau, Scott Walford EV 0 1
1st 3:34 MCG Mathieu Gagnon Caiden Daley, William Poirier EV 0 2
1st 10:59 MCG William Rouleau Eric Uba, Scott Walford PP 0 3
2nd 2:19 MCG Maxime Blanchard Drew Bennett, Mitchell Prowse PP 0 4
2nd  3:20 RMC Brent Broaders Ben Pruneau, Christopher Paquette EV 1 4
2nd 6:07 RMC Ryan Smith Marshall Skapski, Ben Pruneau PP 2 4
2nd  9:57 MCG Mitchell Prowse Drew Bennett, Maxime Blanchard PP 2 5
2nd 10:43 RMC Christopher Paquette Ben Pruneau, EV 3 5
2nd 16:36 MCG Alex Plamondon , EV 3 6
3rd  10:17 MCG Maxime Blanchard Mikisiw Awashish, Brandon Skubel PP 3 7
3rd  15:29 MCG William Rouleau Jordan-Ty Fournier, Eric Uba EV 3 8

RMC Power Plays McGill Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 06:57 09:26 02:29 0 0 --
3rd 06:59 10:02 03:03 0 0 --
05:32 0 0 0/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RMC Michael Waugh 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:36 PP
2nd RMC Noah Rowe 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:58 PP
2nd MCG Brandon Skubel 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:02 PP
2nd MCG Eric Uba 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:57 PP
2nd RMC Brock McNaughton 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:26 PP
2nd RMC Marshall Skapski 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 13:20 PP
3rd MCG Olivier Mathieu 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:59 PP
3rd RMC Eric Moreau 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:02 PP
3rd RMC Brent Broaders 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:40 PP




RMC 3

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

Pen

BLK

(6]

10
11
12
13
16
17
19
21
22
25
26
27
34
44
52
61
71
84
94

Mathieu Hebert
Ben Lightbody
Noah Rowe

Brent Broaders
Isaac Pascoal
Devin Leduc

Cole Noble

Tyson Van De Peer
Ben Pruneau
Brock McNaughton
Joel Holtrop
Mitchell Larabie
Christian Tsukamoto
Marshall Skapski
Joey May

Eric Moreau

Dylan Wells
Michael Waugh
Ryan Smith
Michael Davis
Christopher Paquette

o

McGill 8

Pos

Totals

Player

WH O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOEROOoOOoO|I

Ul OO0 O0OO0O0OHFH OO0OOOWOOOOOOO OoO|>»
OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

+/-

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

O 00N O Ul WN - |H

W N NNR B B 2 3 2 2 2
O 00U N O O NOODPMWNMNREO

Fabio Iacobo
Taylor Ford
Olivier Tremblay
Mitchell Prowse
Scott Walford
Maxime Blanchard
Caiden Daley
Patrick Larkin
Felix-Antoine Tourigny
Brandon Skubel
Alex Plamondon
William Poirier
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Eric Uba

Olivier Mathieu
Mikisiw Awashish
William Rouleau
Drew Bennett
Mathieu Gagnon
Adam Pilotte
Emanuel Vella

OO0OONHFHRRLROMNHKHHFRLRORLROOKEKENROOOI(P

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

EN 1 2 3

WOOH ONOOOHFH OHFH OOOONOIRPROO O

Tota

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO
OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

[y
D

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

McGill Goalkeep

De
c Mins

OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

ing

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo

Tolta

34 Joey May
84 Michael Davis

0:00
L 60:00

0 0 0 O
0 11 22 20

53

1 Fabio Iacobo
30 Emanuel Vella

W 60:00
0:00

19

Totals

® (0 O |>M

0 11 22 20

oo ©o|o

53

Totals

w|o w (PO

oo o

DO O |

Uyl »|N

(O o |Ww

oo ©o|o

19



RMC Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
0-2
PP
0-2 MCG
PP
0-2 MCG
PP
0-3 MCG
PP
0-3 MCG
0-3
PP
0-3 MCG
PP
0-3 MCG
PP
0-4 MCG
PP
1-4 MCG
PP
1-4 MCG
1-4
2-4
PP
2-4 RMC
PP
2-4 RMC
PP
2-4 RMC
2-4
2-5
3-5
PP
3-5 MCG
PP
3-5 MCG
PP
3-6 MCG
PP
3-6 MCG
PP
3-6 MCG
PP
3-6 MCG
PP
3-6 MCG

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:09] GOAL by MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by William Rouleau and Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On
ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.

RMC 0, McGill 1

[03:34] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon, Assist by Caiden Daley and William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 1 for season.

RMC 0, McGill 2
[10:36] Penalty on Michael Waugh RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[10:36] Start power play for MCG.

[10:59] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau (POWER PLAY), Assist by Eric Uba and Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
RMC: , goal number 1 for season.

RMC 0, McGill 3
Period #2 Plays

[1 Michael Waugh (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.
[01:58] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[01:58] Start power play for MCG.

[02:19] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Drew Bennett and Mitchell Prowse, On ice for MCG: , On
ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.

RMC 0, McGill 4

[03:20] GOAL by RMC Brent Broaders, Assist by Ben Pruneau and Christopher Paquette, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: ,
goal number 1 for season.

RMC 1, McGill 4
[06:02] Penalty on Brandon Skubel MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[06:02] End power play for MCG.

[06:07] GOAL by RMC Ryan Smith (POWER PLAY), Assist by Marshall Skapski and Ben Pruneau, On ice for RMC: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 1 for season.

RMC 2, McGill 4
[06:57] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[06:57] Start power play for RMC.
[09:26] Penalty on Brock McNaughton RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[09:26] End power play for RMC.

[09:57] GOAL by MCG Mitchell Prowse (POWER PLAY), Assist by Drew Bennett and Maxime Blanchard, On ice for MCG: , On
ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.

RMC 2, McGill 5

[10:43] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Ben Pruneau, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for
season.

RMC 3, McGill 5
[13:20] Penalty on Marshall Skapski RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[13:20] Start power play for MCG.

[16:36] GOAL by MCG Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
RMC 3, McGill 6

Period #3 Plays
[1 Noah Rowe (RMC) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MCG.
[1 Brandon Skubel (MCG) penalty complete.
[]1 Start power play for MCG.

[1 Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.



3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

3-7

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[] Start power play for MCG.

[1 Brock McNaughton (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 Marshall Skapski (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

[06:59] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[06:59] Start power play for RMC.

[10:02] Penalty on Eric Moreau RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[10:02] End power play for RMC.

[10:17] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mikisiw Awashish and Brandon Skubel, On ice for MCG: ,
On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.

RMC 3, McGill 7
[15:29] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau, Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal

number 2 for season.
RMC 3, McGill 8
[16:40] Penalty on Brent Broaders RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[16:40] Start power play for MCG.
[] Start power play for MCG.
Period #0 Plays
[]1 Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
[]1 Eric Moreau (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 Brent Broaders (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.



