RMC () -vs- McGill () 9/30/2022 at McGill

Date: 9/30/2022 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:03 Attendance: 212 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	0	3	0	3
McGill	3	3	2	8

RMC: Brent Broaders (1); Ryan Smith (1); Christopher Paquette (1) MCG: Maxime Blanchard (2); William Rouleau (2); Mitchell Prowse (1); Alex Plamondon (1); Jordan-Ty Fournier (1); Mathieu Gagnon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	RMC	MCG_
1st	1:09	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	William Rouleau, Scott Walford	EV	0	1
1st	3:34	MCG	Mathieu Gagnon	Caiden Daley, William Poirier	EV	0	2
1st	10:59	MCG	William Rouleau	Eric Uba, Scott Walford	PP	0	3
2nd	2:19	MCG	Maxime Blanchard	Drew Bennett, Mitchell Prowse	PP	0	4
2nd	3:20	RMC	Brent Broaders	Ben Pruneau, Christopher Paquette	EV	1	4
2nd	6:07	RMC	Ryan Smith	Marshall Skapski, Ben Pruneau	PP	2	4
2nd	9:57	MCG	Mitchell Prowse	Drew Bennett, Maxime Blanchard	PP	2	5
2nd	10:43	RMC	Christopher Paquette	Ben Pruneau,	EV	3	5
2nd	16:36	MCG	Alex Plamondon	,	EV	3	6
3rd	10:17	MCG	Maxime Blanchard	Mikisiw Awashish, Brandon Skubel	PP	3	7
3rd	15:29	MCG	William Rouleau	Jordan-Ty Fournier, Eric Uba	EV	3	8

RMC Power Plays

McGill Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	06:57	09:26	02:29	0	0	
3rd	06:59	10:02	03:03	0	0	
			05:32	0	0	0/2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	RMC	Michael Waugh	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:36	PP
2nd	RMC	Noah Rowe	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:58	PP
2nd	MCG	Brandon Skubel	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:02	PP
2nd	MCG	Eric Uba	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:57	PP
2nd	RMC	Brock McNaughton	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:26	PP
2nd	RMC	Marshall Skapski	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	13:20	PP
3rd	MCG	Olivier Mathieu	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:59	PP
3rd	RMC	Eric Moreau	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:02	PP
3rd	RMC	Brent Broaders	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:40	PP

Individual

RMC 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Mathieu Hebert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Ben Lightbody	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Noah Rowe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Brent Broaders	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Isaac Pascoal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Devin Leduc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Cole Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Tyson Van De Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ben Pruneau	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Brock McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Joel Holtrop	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mitchell Larabie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Christian Tsukamoto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Marshall Skapski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	34	Joey May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Eric Moreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	52	Dylan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Michael Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	71	Ryan Smith	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Michael Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Christopher Paquette	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

McGill 8

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Fabio Iacobo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Olivier Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Maxime Blanchard	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Patrick Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Felix-Antoine Tourigny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Olivier Mathieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Mikisiw Awashish	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	William Rouleau	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Drew Bennett	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	8	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

RMC Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

Totals

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
34	Joey May		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
84	Michael Davis	- 1	60:00	8	0	11	22	20	0	53

8 0 11 22 20 0 53

McGill Goalkeeping

# Play	/er	c	Mins	Ă	EN	1	2	3	0	i
1 Fab	io Iacobo	W	60:00	3	0	6	5	8	0	19
30 Em	anuel Vella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tota	als			3	0	6	5	8	0	19

RMC Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

		,
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		[01:09] GOAL by MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier (FIRST GOAL), Assist by William Rouleau and Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On
0-0		ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 0, McGill 1
0-1		[03:34] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon, Assist by Caiden Daley and William Poirier, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
0 1		RMC 0, McGill 2
0-2		[10:36] Penalty on Michael Waugh RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0.0	PP	
0-2	MCG PP	[10:36] Start power play for MCG. [10:59] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau (POWER PLAY), Assist by Eric Uba and Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
0-2	МСG	RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 0, McGill 3
		Period #2 Plays
	PP	
0-3	MCG	[] Michael Waugh (RMC) penalty complete.
0-3	PP MCG	[] End power play for MCG.
0-3		[01:58] Penalty on Noah Rowe RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP MCG	[01:58] Start power play for MCG.
	PP	[02:19] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Drew Bennett and Mitchell Prowse, On ice for MCG: , On
0-3	MCG	ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
	DD	RMC 0, McGill 4
0-4	PP MCG	[03:20] GOAL by RMC Brent Broaders, Assist by Ben Pruneau and Christopher Paquette, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 1, McGill 4
1-4	PP MCG	[06:02] Penalty on Brandon Skubel MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1 7	PP	[00.02] Fehicly on Brandon Skaber Ned 2 minutes for Fight Strekting, (power play opp).
1-4	MCG	[06:02] End power play for MCG.
1-4		[06:07] GOAL by RMC Ryan Smith (POWER PLAY), Assist by Marshall Skapski and Ben Pruneau, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 2, McGill 4
2-4		[06:57] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP RMC	[06:57] Start power play for RMC.
- '	PP	
2-4	RMC	[09:26] Penalty on Brock McNaughton RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP RMC	[09:26] End power play for RMC.
2.4		[09:57] GOAL by MCG Mitchell Prowse (POWER PLAY), Assist by Drew Bennett and Maxime Blanchard, On ice for MCG: , On
2-4		ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season. RMC 2, McGill 5
		[10:43] GOAL by RMC Christopher Paquette, Assist by Ben Pruneau, On ice for RMC: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for
2-5		season.
2 -		RMC 3, McGill 5
3-5	PP	[13:20] Penalty on Marshall Skapski RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-5	MCG	[13:20] Start power play for MCG.
3-5	PP MCG	[16:36] GOAL by MCG Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
	1100	RMC 3, McGill 6
		Period #3 Plays
	DD	Torrow #5 Flays
3-6	PP MCG	[] Noah Rowe (RMC) penalty complete.
3-6	PP MCG	[] End power play for MCG.
5 0	PP	
3-6	MCG	[] Brandon Skubel (MCG) penalty complete.
3-6	PP MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
	DD	

PP MCG

[] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.

3-6

3-6	PP MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
3-6	PP MCG	[] Brock McNaughton (RMC) penalty complete.
3-6	PP MCG	[] Marshall Skapski (RMC) penalty complete.
3-6	PP MCG	[] End power play for MCG.
3-6	PP MCG	[06:59] Penalty on Olivier Mathieu MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-6	PP MCG	[06:59] Start power play for RMC.
3-6	PP MCG	[10:02] Penalty on Eric Moreau RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-6	PP MCG	[10:02] End power play for RMC.
3-6	PP MCG	[10:17] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mikisiw Awashish and Brandon Skubel, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
		RMC 3, McGill 7
3-7	PP MCG	[15:29] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau, Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
		RMC 3, McGill 8
3-8	PP MCG	[16:40] Penalty on Brent Broaders RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-8	PP MCG	[16:40] Start power play for MCG.
3-8	PP MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #0 Plays
3-8	PP MCG	[] Olivier Mathieu (MCG) penalty complete.
2.0	PP	
3-8	MCG PP	[] Eric Moreau (RMC) penalty complete.
3-8	MCG	[] Brent Broaders (RMC) penalty complete.
3-8	PP MCG	[] End power play for MCG.